
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

51 

55 

88 

11 

5 

78 

21 

7 

75 

23 

Name 

ALEX KATTOULAS 

DYLAN BONDI 

MATTHEW FACEY 

KALEN CHIN 

KAI ASKEY 

RYAN CHAPMAN 

SERGIO NOOR 

THOR ROTGERSSON 

FREDERICK MOLLER 

WAHYU 

Class Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

Diff 

5.461 

6.535 

14.843 

18.692 

19.601 

28.677 

41.796 

1:01.019 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

8:31.971 

8:37.432 

8:38.506 

8:46.814 

8:50.663 

8:51.572 

9:00.648 

9:13.767 

9:32.990 

8:38.201 

Best Tm 

59.487 

59.763 

59.921 

1:00.520 

1:00.443 

59.648 

1:00.954 

1:02.271 

1:01.567 

1:02.240 

Status Addl2 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.461 

Avg. Speed 

54.003 

Best Lap Tm 

59.487 

Best Speed 

58.097 

Best Lap by 

51 - ALEX KATTOULAS 
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STC ROK CUP 2015 Round 1 

PRE-FINAL 

PRE-FINAL-MINI ROK 

Race (8 Laps) started at 18:07:59 

KF1 Karting Circuit 0.960 km 

25/4/2015 06:33 PM 


