STC ROK CUP 2015 Round 1

Sorted on Laps

PRE-FINAL

PRE-FINAL-MINI ROK

KF1 Karting Circuit 0.960 km

25/4/2015 06:33 PM

Race (8 Laps) started at 18:07:59

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Status	Addl2	
1	51	ALEX KATTOULAS		8		8:31.971	59.487			
2	55	DYLAN BONDI		8	5.461	8:37.432	59.763			
3	88	MATTHEW FACEY		8	6.535	8:38.506	59.921			
4	11	KALEN CHIN		8	14.843	8:46.814	1:00.520			
5	5	KAI ASKEY		8	18.692	8:50.663	1:00.443			
6	78	RYAN CHAPMAN		8	19.601	8:51.572	59.648			
7	21	SERGIO NOOR		8	28.677	9:00.648	1:00.954			
8	7	THOR ROTGERSSON		8	41.796	9:13.767	1:02.271			
9	75	FREDERICK MOLLER		8	1:01.019	9:32.990	1:01.567			
10	23	WAHYU		7	1 Lap	8:38.201	1:02.240			

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
5.461	54.003	59.487	58.097	51 - ALEX KATTOULAS

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director